wT

l.ﬂ

Fii
2 0 L’ .’( ” ¥ [l ~ y
OU 06‘!)5 RN M9 ol
PISEES W oineR
Mortgagor's Name And Address N Return to:
BANK CALUMET
RED DOG BUIILDING MANAGEMENT LLC NATIONAL BANK CALUMET
730 45TH STREET ASSOCIATION 5231 Hohman Avenue

MUNSTER, IN 46321

f/k/a Calumet National Bank

Hammond, Indiana 46320

5231 Hohman Avenue

(“Mortgagor” whether one or more) Hammond, Indiana 46320

S"Mortgagee"!

MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
Mortgagor, for valuable consideration given by‘Mortgagee, the receipt'and sufficiancy‘of which is hereby acknowledged, does

hereby agree that the certain Mortgage dated the 29th day of June, 1999, recorded the 2nd day of July, 1999, in the Office
of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, as Document No. 99055187 (herein the "Mortgage"), is hereby amended as follows:

1. ® Note Modification, Renewal, Replacement or Extension. The promissory note referenced in paragraph 1 of
the Mortgage in the original principal amount of $137,500 and dated the 29th day of June, 1999, (herein the “Note")
has been modified as follows:

1.01. Replacement, 8 The Note has been replaced by Mortgagor's promissory notes as listed:
Note dated July 21, 2000 in the amount of $1,914,020.03;
Note dated August 15, 2000 in the amount of $93,000.00.

(the “Replacement Notes”). Mortgagor agrees that the Mortgage shall secure the payment of the
Replacement Notes, and any renewals, extensions, modifications, refinancing or replacements thereof, and
all interest, attorney fees, and costs of collection with respect thereto. The Replacement Notes are given in
substitution for and not in discharge of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note.

2. Miscellaneous. The Mortgagor further agrees as follows:

A All terms and conditions of the Mortgage not expressly deleted or amended by this Mortgage
Amendment Agreement shall remain in full force and effect to the extent not expressly inconsistent herewith.

B. This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall in all respects be governed by and construed in
accordance with the substantive laws of the State of indiana.

- 1 - C:\WPDOCSWEWS6\W001LCL.DEA

u354‘<

o\ 4
¥ <H

o oot e TG e

e

g AN

e, T SRR
“




-

C. This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall be binding upon the respective heirs, successors,
administrators and assigns of the Mortgagor.

EXECUTED and delivered in Lake County, Indiana this 15th day of August, 2000.

RED DOG LLC
BY:
BY:
BY: v
Patrick J ASweeney, Mdmber
*Mortgagor”

Mortgagee’s Consent to Modification
Bank Calumet National Association hereby consents to the above mortgage modification this 15th day of August, 2000.

Bank Calumet National Assoclation

By: <. /Y el At

Martha E. Sandoval

Its: Vice President

-2- C:AWPDOCSINEWSEV01LCL.DEA

i g i P,




[To be used when the Mortgagor(s) Is a corporation or other business entity]

STATE OF INDIANA )
)SS:
LAKE COUNTY )

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State personally appeared Joseph D. Hecht, the Manager and
Louis A. Gluek and Patrick J. Sweeney, the Members of Red Dog Building Management LLC, and acknowledged the execution
of the above and foregoing Mortgage Modification Agreement for and on behalf of Red Dog Building Management LLC, this

o/ 4z day of K LO0.
ﬁ t Yl 70 ,(fM,Lnu
0{ Notary Public,
Residing in Y2y, County, Indiana
NOTARY FOVLC STATE GFINDIANA
My Commission Expires: LAIE COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXP.MAR . 9,2001

HKared 9 oo/

This instrument was prepared by:
Martha E. Sandoval, Vica President/ce} -

"3' C\WPDOCS\INEWS8Y001LCL.DEA




